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No. List of Products Covered under Policy Owners’ Protection Scheme
Launched in year 2019

1 Cancer Care Rider

2 Cancer Plan

3 Cancer Plus Plan

4 Critical Care Rider

5 Critical Illness Advance Rider Series Two
6 Critical Illness Plan

7 Disability Advance Rider Series Two
8 Early Care Rider

9 Endowment Series Four

10 Multi-claim Critical Illness Plan

11 Multi-claim Early Care Rider

12 Singlife Account

13 Special Benefit Rider

14 Step-up Critical Illness Plan

15 Step-up Early Care Rider

16 Term Life Series Two

17 Universal Life - Series Two
Launched in year 2018

18 Endowment Series One

19 Endowment Series Two

20 Endowment Series Three

21 Variable Universal Life - Series One
Launched in year 2017

22 Accelerated Critical Illness Benefit
23 Accelerated Disability Benefit

24 DIRECT-Critical Illness

25 DIRECT-Term

26 Term Life

27 Universal Life - Series One

Launched before year 2017

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Accelerated Critical Illness Supplementary Benefit

Accelerated Critical Illness Supplementary Benefit (Unit Deducting)
Accelerated Disability Supplementary Benefit

Accident Supplementary Benefit

Accident Supplementary Benefit (Unit Deducting)

Additional Critical Illness Supplementary Benefit

Additional Critical Illness Supplementary Benefit (Unit Deducting)
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Cl Waiver of Premium Supplementary Benefit
Comprehensive Disability Supplementary Benefit
Comprehensive Disability Supplementary Benefit (Unit Deducting)
Decreasing Disability Supplementary Benefit
Early Stage Critical Illness Supplementary Benefit
Early Stage Critical Illness Supplementary Benefit (Unit Deducting)
Payer Supplementary Benefit

Payer Supplementary Benefit (Unit Deducting)
Premium Supplementary Benefit

Premium Supplementary Benefit (Unit Deducting)
Spouse Supplementary Benefit

Spouse Supplementary Benefit (Unit Deducting)
Waiver of Premium Supplementary Benefit

Z Care

Z Direct

Z Invest

Z Link

Z Protect

Z Protect - Home

Z Protect Prestige

Z Saver
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